MANHATTAN BEACH UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT PURCHASE

Food Service Department ORDER
701 S. Peck Ave. s)
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266 NS 5452
Phone No. (310) 318-7337 ext. 5031 This number must appear on all correspondence,
Fax No. (310) 379-6426 invoices, shipping papers and packages.
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Please enter our order for the following--to be shipped as directed
Qty. Ordered Qty. Received Description Unit Price Amount
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Is this a confirmation of a verbal order? yes /7 no /"] Has this mat’l. been received? yes /7 no ,Zf 2q 5%, “I‘
Sales/Use Tax
Requested by: \—'CA/LCL A,z;.p,(, Date: E,“/fy /15- 7 ,30 .41)
/ == 1
Delivery/Frt.
Approved by: Date: -
Conditions: Goods are subject to our inspection and approval. If shipment will jistaiation -~
be delayed for any reason, advise us immediately stating all the
necessary facts to avoid errors. Note specifications carefully and if Grand Total
unable to complete orders as written, notify us promptly. an
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White copy for vendor, Pink for accounting, Marigold for Food Service Dept.




Microsaft Store Estimate

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Manhattan Beach Unified School District

Food & Nutrition Services
1401 Artesia Blvd

Manhattan Beach, CA 90266

QUOTE iINFCRMATION

Surface Pro 3 i5 4GB/128GB

Surface Pro 3 i5 8GB/256GB

Microsoft Type Cover Black (RD2-00080)
Microsoft Complete 3 year (A9W-00005)
Microsoft Blue Tooth Keyboard

Heckler Windfall Green Stand

CA Environmental/Recycle Fee

$999.00
$1,299.00
$129.99
$249.00
$39.95
$129.00
$3.00

MN-CPV contract tracking SKU - DHF-01644 $0.00

PREPARED BY
Microsoft Store Business Desk

StoreBD@microsoft.com

TAX RATE

22

23

20
23

YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO

NO

CREATED 174072015

COMPANY INFORMATION
Microsoft

6600 Topanga Canyon Blvd

Canoga Park, CA 913023

10% $19,780.20

10% $1,169.10
20% $103.99
0% $5,727.00
10% $107.87
0% $2,580.00
0% $69.00
0% $0.00

SUBTOTAL $29,537.16

SHIPPING $0.00
TAX  $2,136.70

TITaL $31,673.86




